
 

SECOND SEMESTER 2022 (REGULAR, BLOCK RELEASE &BIMESTER)         

                       

 SECOND SEMESTER 2022 – BLOCK RELEASE 

Session Start date End date 

Registration Wednesday, 10 August 2022 Monday, 15 August 2022 
1 Wednesday, 10 August 2022 Wednesday, 31 August 2022 

2 Monday. 28 November 2022            Thursday, 15 December 2022 

Final Exams Thursday, 1 December 2022 Thursday, 15 December 2022 
 SECOND SEMESTER 2022 – BIMESTER 

Registration Tuesday, 16 August 2022 Sunday, 28 August 2022 

1 Monday, 29 August 2022 Sunday, 4 September 2022  

2 Monday, 19 September 2022 Sunday, 25 September 2022 
3 Monday, 17 October 2022 Sunday, Sunday, 23 October 2022 

4 Monday, 20 November 2022 Friday, 25 November 2022 
Final Exams Thursday, 1 December 2022 Thursday, 15 December 2022 
 SECOND SEMESTER 2022 – REGULAR 

Registration Tuesday, 16 August 2022 Sunday, 4 September 2022 

1 Monday, 5 September 2022 Friday, 25 November 2022 
Final Exams Thursday, 1 December 2022 Thursday, 15 December 2022 

Notes:  
(i) Regular: Face to face on Campus  
(ii) Block Release: Blended with face to face on campus, complimented by on line, where 

quizzes, tests and assignments will continue to be implemented.  
(iii) Bimester: Blended with face to face sessions (August – November) complemented by 

online where quizzes, tests and assignments will continue to be implemented. 
(iv) Regular, Block Release and Bimester will write Harmonized Examinations on Campus and 

designated SU Centers 
 


